nationalexpress
ER3
End of the Road Festival to Cardiff

Valid only on Monday 2nd of September 2024

Monday

Stops
FestivalEnd of the Road
BathBus Stn, Dorchester St

BristolBus & Coach Station, Marlborough
St

CardiffSophia Gardens

Times
09:30
11:00

11:40
12:50

10:30
12:00

12:40
13:50
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	Monday

