

ER3

End of the Road Festival to Cardiff

Valid only on Monday 7th of September 2026

Monday

Stops *Times*

Festival End of the Road	09:30	10:30
Bath Bus Stn, Dorchester St	11:00	12:00
Bristol Bus & Coach Station, Marlborough St	11:40	12:40
Cardiff Sophia Gardens	12:50	13:50